CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.7 del 27/02/2021

S.Lorenzo Campi Giovani

Scandicci

Isolotto

Rinascita Doccia

Sesto 2010

Giovanissimi B GIR.B

S.Banti Barberino
Audace Legnaia
Club Sportivo Firenze
Montelupo

Lanciotto Campi

10

Squadra

Isolotto
Lanciotto Campi
Scandicci
Rinascita Doccia
S.Banti Barberino
Audace Legnaia
Club Sportivo Firenze
Montelupo
S.Lorenzo Campi Giovani

Sesto 2010

P G

6 2
6 2
4 2
4 2
3 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2

GF

13

17

15

15

GS

12

22

18

12

16

12




